TIME
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:30

12:30-1:30
1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30
2:30-3:30

3:30-4:30

SQUID6 Schedule of Events
EVENT
Breakfast
Morning Session
The pro-Adjectivefuls

Corbin Neuhauser and Michelle Johnson

The myth of splitting-words in Chinese
Jian Li

“Pardon me, would you have any Grey Poupon?”
Marcel den Dikken

Lunch
First Afternoon Session
The problem is, is “Is, is”

Teresa O’Neill and Frances Blanchette

Linguilicious Morpho-freaking-ology: When a blend isn't a blend
Christen N. Madsen II

Squid/Beer break

Second Afternoon Session

TBA

Michelle Johnson
Tellin’ Lies

Sonya Elliott

Reception



