## **SQUID6 Schedule of Events**

TIME	EVENT
10:00-11:00	Breakfast
11:00-12:30	Morning Session
	The pro-Adjectivefuls  Corbin Neuhauser and Michelle Johnson
	The myth of splitting-words in Chinese Jian Li
	"Pardon me, would you have any Grey Poupon?"  Marcel den Dikken
12:30-1:30	Lunch
1:30-2:00	First Afternoon Session
	The problem is, is "is, is"  Teresa O'Neill and Frances Blanchette
	Linguilicious Morpho-freaking-ology: When a blend isn't a blend Christen N. Madsen II
2:00-2:30	Squid/Beer break
2:30-3:30	Second Afternoon Session
	<i>TBA</i> Michelle Johnson
	Tellin' Lies
	Sonya Elliott
3:30-4:30	Reception